

### CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Online Transaction using Behavioral Biometrics" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA).

#### Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Mrs. Deepashree Mehendale
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA)
Journal Web:	www.ijera.com
Journal Type:	Online & Print (Both)
Review Type:	Peer Review Refereed
ISSN:	2248-9622
Vol No.:	11
Issue No.:	02
Publication Month:	February
Publication Year:	2021





### CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Online Transaction using Behavioral Biometrics" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA).

#### Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Mrs. Vidya Bankar
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA)
Journal Web:	www.ijera.com
Journal Type:	Online & Print (Both)
Review Type:	Peer Review Refereed
ISSN:	2248-9622
Vol No.:	11
Issue No.:	02
Publication Month:	February
Publication Year:	2021





### CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Online Transaction using Behavioral Biometrics" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA).

#### Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Mrs. Reshma Masurekar
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA)
Journal Web:	www.ijera.com
Journal Type:	Online & Print (Both)
Review Type:	Peer Review Refereed
ISSN:	2248-9622
Vol No.:	11
Issue No.:	02
Publication Month:	February
Publication Year:	2021





### CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Online Transaction using Behavioral Biometrics" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA).

#### Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Mrs. Harsha Patil
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA)
Journal Web:	www.ijera.com
Journal Type:	Online & Print (Both)
Review Type:	Peer Review Refereed
ISSN:	2248-9622
Vol No.:	11
Issue No.:	02
Publication Month:	February
Publication Year:	2021





### CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Online Transaction using Behavioral Biometrics" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA).

#### Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Mrs. Sujata Patil
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA)
Journal Web:	www.ijera.com
Journal Type:	Online & Print (Both)
Review Type:	Peer Review Refereed
ISSN:	2248-9622
Vol No.:	11
Issue No.:	02
Publication Month:	February
Publication Year:	2021

